Khomiak Andrii Vasylovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Oct. 1, 1981
Kherson

Energetychna Customs Office of the State Customs

Service, Head

May 22, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17756
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17756
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17756
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17756

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kholod Tetiana Anatoliivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25176
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25176

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

HNep>xaBHa MUTHa cny>xba 6 936,47
YKpaiHn, HavanbHuk Bigainy

EHepretnyHa mutHuua JoC, 3822,75
3acTYyNHMK HaYanbHUKA

EHepreTnyHoi MutHUUi APC -
HavyaNbHUK Biaainy 6opoTbbu 3

MUTHUMN NPaABOMNOPYLLUEHHAMU

EHepreTnyHa mutHuusa JoC, 7 580,39
3acTyMHMK HaYallbHUKa

EHepreTnyHol MuTHULI OPC -
HavallbHUK Bigainy 6opoTebu 3

MUTHUMN NPaBOMNOPYLUEHHAMM

Energy Customs of the State 5 998,59
Fiscal Service of Ukraine,

Deputy Head of the Energy

Customs of the State Fiscal

Service of Ukraine, Head of the
Department for Combating

Customs Violations

Energy Customs of the State 5279,52
Fiscal Service of Ukraine,

Deputy Head of the Energy

Customs of the State Fiscal

Service of Ukraine, Head of the
Department for Combating

Customs Violations

1772,55

9776,79

6 306,25

9 319,66

8 020,47


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ac698d-303b-4781-98b6-cac7e0b43fa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_714bac75-3e5b-4918-9e48-6b3c2762cceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a507fe92-4d4e-47a1-99e8-49857b13637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37124e5d-a9fa-436e-b903-65b12aeacfa2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f85ceb5-361a-4991-984d-5b17573ff605

2015 [lep>kaBHa thickanbHa cnyxxba 5279,54 8 020,50

[

/ Dep>xaBHa MUTHa cny>xba /
HNep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MopaTkoBa iHCcheKkuisa /
MinicTepcTBO 360piB Ta
noxonis/, 3aCTyNHUK
HavyaJibHUKa eHepreTUYHoI
MUTHULUI AdC - HaYaNbHUK
Bioainy 60poTebu 3 MUTHUMU
nMpaBonopyLUeHHAMN


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_112

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

000,00

10
500,00

10
500,00

11
000,00

10
500,00

11
000,00

11
000,00

11
000,00

13
000,00

12
500,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ac698d-303b-4781-98b6-cac7e0b43fa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ac698d-303b-4781-98b6-cac7e0b43fa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ac698d-303b-4781-98b6-cac7e0b43fa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_714bac75-3e5b-4918-9e48-6b3c2762cceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_714bac75-3e5b-4918-9e48-6b3c2762cceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_714bac75-3e5b-4918-9e48-6b3c2762cceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a507fe92-4d4e-47a1-99e8-49857b13637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a507fe92-4d4e-47a1-99e8-49857b13637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a507fe92-4d4e-47a1-99e8-49857b13637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37124e5d-a9fa-436e-b903-65b12aeacfa2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37124e5d-a9fa-436e-b903-65b12aeacfa2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37124e5d-a9fa-436e-b903-65b12aeacfa2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f85ceb5-361a-4991-984d-5b17573ff605
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f85ceb5-361a-4991-984d-5b17573ff605

2015 Other

2015 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f85ceb5-361a-4991-984d-5b17573ff605
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_112
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ac698d-303b-4781-98b6-cac7e0b43fa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_714bac75-3e5b-4918-9e48-6b3c2762cceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a507fe92-4d4e-47a1-99e8-49857b13637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37124e5d-a9fa-436e-b903-65b12aeacfa2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f85ceb5-361a-4991-984d-5b17573ff605
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_112

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ac698d-303b-4781-98b6-cac7e0b43fa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_714bac75-3e5b-4918-9e48-6b3c2762cceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a507fe92-4d4e-47a1-99e8-49857b13637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37124e5d-a9fa-436e-b903-65b12aeacfa2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f85ceb5-361a-4991-984d-5b17573ff605
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_112

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 158.64 sgq. m
(4)

2018 — — 158.64 sgq. m
(4)

2017 — — 158.64 sgq. m
(4)

2016 — — 158.64 sgq. m
(4)

2015 — — 226.54 sq. m
(5)

2015 — — 36.0 sq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ac698d-303b-4781-98b6-cac7e0b43fa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_714bac75-3e5b-4918-9e48-6b3c2762cceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a507fe92-4d4e-47a1-99e8-49857b13637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37124e5d-a9fa-436e-b903-65b12aeacfa2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f85ceb5-361a-4991-984d-5b17573ff605
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_112

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 e Kia Sorento 2011

2017 * Kia Sorento 2011

2016 e Kia Sorento 2011

2015 ¢ Kia Sorento 2011

2015 —

all
CAREER:

Nov. 7, 2019 — till May 22, 2020 Energetychna Customs Office of
the State Customs Service, Head

May 2016 — till Sept. 27, 2016 Energy Customs of the State

Fiscal Service of Ukraine, Deputy
Head - Head of Unit of Combating
Customs Violations

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ac698d-303b-4781-98b6-cac7e0b43fa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_714bac75-3e5b-4918-9e48-6b3c2762cceb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a507fe92-4d4e-47a1-99e8-49857b13637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37124e5d-a9fa-436e-b903-65b12aeacfa2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4f85ceb5-361a-4991-984d-5b17573ff605
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_217_112
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17756
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17756
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10704
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10704

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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